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Jahrgang 2005
1 a Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 19.75

+ Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 9.75
+ Abplanalp Christian (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Matter Florian (2005) 19.75

+ Joos Roman (2005) 10.00
+ Iseli Noel (2005) 9.75

 
1 c Matter Max (2005) 19.75

+ Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 10.00
+ Minnig Marc (2005) 9.75

1 d Stucki Fabian (2005) 19.75
+ Stucki Simon (2005) 9.75
+ Häni Adrian (2005) 10.00

1 e Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 19.75
+ Francioni Patricio (2005) 9.75
+ Flury Nils (2005) 10.00

2 Tschumi Daniel (2005) 19.50
+ Strub Claudio (2005) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.75

3 a Moser Michael (2005) 19.00
- Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 9.00
+ Minnig Jan (2005) 10.00

3 b Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 19.00
- Moser Michael (2005) 9.00
+ Eicher Cedric (2005) 10.00

4 a Feldmann Matthias (2005) 18.75
- Scheuner David (2005) 8.75
+ Dubach Damian (2005) 10.00

4 b Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 18.75
- Wälti Lars (2005) 8.75
+ Stucki Simon (2005) 10.00

4 c Scheuner David (2005) 18.75
- Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.75
+ Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 10.00

5 a Abplanalp Christian (2005) 18.50
+ Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 10.00
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50

5 b Eicher Cedric (2005) 18.50
+ Wisler Florian (2005) 10.00
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50

5 c Flury Nils (2005) 18.50
+ Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 10.00
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50

5 d Häni Adrian (2005) 18.50
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 10.00
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

5 e Joos Roman (2005) 18.50
o Matter Florian (2005) 8.75
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 9.75

5 f Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 18.50
o Abplanalp Christian (2005) 8.50
+ Binggeli Damian (2005) 10.00

5 g Minnig Jan (2005) 18.50
+ Binggeli Damian (2005) 10.00
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

5 h Strub Claudio (2005) 18.50
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50
+ Wälti Lars (2005) 10.00

5 i Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 18.50
o Flury Nils (2005) 8.50
+ Wisler Florian (2005) 10.00

6 a Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 18.25
o Matter Max (2005) 8.50
+ Minnig Marc (2005) 9.75

6 b Iseli Noel (2005) 18.25
+ Dubach Damian (2005) 9.75
o Matter Florian (2005) 8.50

7 a Francioni Patricio (2005) 17.25
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50
- Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.75

7 b Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 17.25
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50
- Francioni Patricio (2005) 8.75

7 c Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 17.25
- Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.75
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50

7 d Wälti Lars (2005) 17.25
- Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.75
o Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50

7 e Wüthrich Christian (2005) 17.25
- Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.75
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

7 f Dubach Damian (2005) 17.25
o Iseli Noel (2005) 8.75
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50

7 g Wisler Florian (2005) 17.25
o Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.50
o Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 8.75

8 a Binggeli Damian (2005) 17.00
o Minnig Jan (2005) 8.50
o Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 8.50

8 b Minnig Marc (2005) 17.00
o Matter Max (2005) 8.50
o Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.50

8 c Strahm Markus (2005) 17.00
o Häni Adrian (2005) 8.50
o Joos Roman (2005) 8.50

8 d Stucki Simon (2005) 17.00
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004
1 Stalder Remo (2004) 20.00

+ Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 10.00
+ Abbühl Mike (2004) 10.00

 
2 a Imboden Lorenz (2004) 19.75

+ Berger Jan (2004) 10.00
+ Rüegg Julian (2004) 9.75

 
2 b Walther Adrian (2004) 19.75

+ Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 10.00
+ Burger Etienne (2004) 9.75

2 c Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 19.75
+ Gantenbein Linard (2004) 9.75
+ Rubin Oliver (2004) 10.00

3 Rutsch Remo (2004) 19.50
+ Trittibach Silvan (2004) 9.75
+ Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 9.75

4 a Herrmann Max (2004) 18.75
- Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.75
+ Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 10.00

4 b Lüthi Simon (2004) 18.75
- Herrmann Max (2004) 8.75
+ Loretan Joel (2004) 10.00

4 c Mayer Elia (2004) 18.75
- Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.75
+ Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 10.00

4 d Schärz Fabian (2004) 18.75
- Mayer Elia (2004) 8.75
+ Zuber Maurice (2004) 10.00

4 e Burger Etienne (2004) 18.75
+ Hirschi Niklas (2004) 10.00
o Walther Adrian (2004) 8.75

5 a Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 18.50
+ Blatter Matthias (2004) 10.00
o Rutsch Remo (2004) 8.50

5 b Berger Jan (2004) 18.50
o Imboden Lorenz (2004) 8.50
+ Schlegel Jamie (2004) 10.00

5 c Loretan Joel (2004) 18.50
+ Welten Frederik (2004) 10.00
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50

5 d Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 18.50
o Walther Adrian (2004) 8.75
+ Hirschi Niklas (2004) 9.75

5 e Rubin Oliver (2004) 18.50
+ Schlegel Jamie (2004) 10.00
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50

5 f Stoll Fabian (2004) 18.50
o Abbühl Mike (2004) 8.50
+ Blatter Matthias (2004) 10.00

5 g Zryd Teo (2004) 18.50
o Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.50
+ Welten Frederik (2004) 10.00

5 h Zuber Maurice (2004) 18.50
+ Gilgen Cédric (2004) 10.00
o Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.50
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6 a Abbühl Mike (2004) 18.25
+ Stoll Fabian (2004) 9.75
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50

6 b Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 18.25
+ Zryd Teo (2004) 9.75
o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.50

6 c Nussbaum Florian (2004) 18.25
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50
+ Gilgen Cédric (2004) 9.75

6 d Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 18.25
+ Gerber Adrian (2004) 9.75
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50

6 e Rüegg Julian (2004) 18.25
+ Reusser Patrice (2004) 9.75
o Imboden Lorenz (2004) 8.50

6 f Trittibach Silvan (2004) 18.25
o Rutsch Remo (2004) 8.50
+ Nussbaum Florian (2004) 9.75

7 a Gerber Adrian (2004) 17.25
o Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.50
- Blatter Matthias (2004) 8.75

7 b Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 17.25
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50
o Stoll Fabian (2004) 8.75

8 a Blatter Matthias (2004) 17.00
o Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Stoll Fabian (2004) 8.50

8 b Gilgen Cédric (2004) 17.00
o Zuber Maurice (2004) 8.50
o Nussbaum Florian (2004) 8.50

8 c Hirschi Niklas (2004) 17.00
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 8.50

8 d Reusser Patrice (2004) 17.00
o Rüegg Julian (2004) 8.50
o Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.50

8 e Schlegel Jamie (2004) 17.00
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50
o Berger Jan (2004) 8.50

8 f Welten Frederik (2004) 17.00
o Loretan Joel (2004) 8.50
o Zryd Teo (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003
1 a Aebersold Adrian (2003) 19.75

+ Wiedmer Marco (2003) 9.75
+ Zimmermann David (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Lüthi Lukas (2003) 19.75

+ Kauer Sandro (2003) 10.00
+ Burri Alain (2003) 9.75

 
1 c Nägeli Leandro (2003) 19.75

+ Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 10.00
+ Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 9.75

1 d Ruch Dominik (2003) 19.75
+ Maurer Simon (2003) 10.00
+ Trachsel Björn (2003) 9.75

2 a Fankhauser Yan (2003) 19.50
+ Rossier André (2003) 9.75
+ Müller Dani (2003) 9.75

2 b Kobel Adrian (2003) 19.50
+ Joos Enrico (2003) 9.75
+ Stucki Craig (2003) 9.75

3 a Dreyer Toni (2003) 18.75
- Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.75
+ Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 10.00

3 b Rüegg Daniel (2003) 18.75
- Dreyer Toni (2003) 8.75
+ Meier Urs (2003) 10.00

3 c Aebersold Fabian (2003) 18.75
o Trachsel Björn (2003) 8.75
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 10.00

4 a Imboden Levin (2003) 18.50
+ Arpagaus Nino (2003) 9.75
- Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 8.75

4 b Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 18.50
+ Thöni Ivan (2003) 9.75
- Imboden Levin (2003) 8.75

4 c Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 18.50
o Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.50
+ Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 10.00

4 d Maurer Simon (2003) 18.50
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50
+ Joos Enrico (2003) 10.00

4 e Meier Urs (2003) 18.50
+ Jakob David (2003) 10.00
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50

4 f Müller Dani (2003) 18.50
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 10.00
o Fankhauser Yan (2003) 8.50

4 g Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 18.50
o Amrein Joel (2003) 8.50
+ Jakob David (2003) 10.00

4 h Thöni Ivan (2003) 18.50
o Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 8.75
+ Schürch Florian (2003) 9.75

4 i Zimmermann David (2003) 18.50
+ Schürch Florian (2003) 10.00
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50

5 a Burri Alain (2003) 18.25
+ Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 9.75
o Lüthi Lukas (2003) 8.50

5 b Rösch Loris (2003) 18.25
o Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 8.50
+ Kauer Sandro (2003) 9.75

5 c Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 18.25
+ Rösch Loris (2003) 9.75
o Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.50

5 d Stucki Craig (2003) 18.25
+ Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 9.75
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50

5 e Trachsel Björn (2003) 18.25
+ Aebersold Fabian (2003) 9.75
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50

5 f Wiedmer Marco (2003) 18.25
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50
+ Arpagaus Nino (2003) 9.75

6 a Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 17.25
o Stucki Craig (2003) 8.75
o Dreyer Toni (2003) 8.50

6 b Schürch Florian (2003) 17.25
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.75
o Thöni Ivan (2003) 8.50

6 c Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 17.25
o Burri Alain (2003) 8.75
o Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.50

7 a Arpagaus Nino (2003) 17.00
o Imboden Levin (2003) 8.50
o Wiedmer Marco (2003) 8.50

7 b Jakob David (2003) 17.00
o Meier Urs (2003) 8.50
o Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.50

7 c Joos Enrico (2003) 17.00
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Maurer Simon (2003) 8.50

7 d Kauer Sandro (2003) 17.00
o Lüthi Lukas (2003) 8.50
o Rösch Loris (2003) 8.50

7 e Rossier André (2003) 17.00
o Fankhauser Yan (2003) 8.50
o Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 8.50

7 f Ulrich Bruno (2003) 17.00
o Müller Dani (2003) 8.50
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002
1 a Staub Severin (2002) 19.75

+ Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 9.75
+ Zaugg Lars (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Wüthrich Simon (2002) 19.75

+ Franchi Lukas (2002) 10.00
+ Hehlen Nico (2002) 9.75

 
2 Wüthrich Tim (2002) 19.50

+ Wampfler Sämi (2002) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Severin (2002) 9.75

3 a Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 19.00
- Schmid Silvan (2002) 9.00
+ Jordi Simon (2002) 10.00

3 b Lehmann Sandro (2002) 19.00
- Zryd Luca (2002) 9.00
+ Schmutz Adrian (2002) 10.00

3 c Zryd Luca (2002) 19.00
- Lehmann Sandro (2002) 9.00
+ Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 10.00
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4 a Boss Andreas (2002) 18.75
- Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.75
+ Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 10.00

4 b Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 18.75
+ Huber Melchior (2002) 10.00
- Pirkheim Elias (2002) 8.75

4 c Pirkheim Elias (2002) 18.75
+ Widmer Christian (2002) 10.00
- Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.75

4 d Schmid Silvan (2002) 18.75
- Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 9.00
+ Michel Kaspar (2002) 9.75

4 e Zaugg Lars (2002) 18.75
+ Wehrli Jan (2002) 10.00
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.75

5 a Lüthi David (2002) 18.50
- Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.75
+ Oehrli Florian (2002) 9.75

5 b Mettler Fabio (2002) 18.50
- Boss Andreas (2002) 8.75
+ Stucki Matthias (2002) 9.75

5 c Franchi Lukas (2002) 18.50
o Wüthrich Simon (2002) 8.50
+ Kohli Christof (2002) 10.00

5 d Hehlen Nico (2002) 18.50
+ Held Simon (2002) 10.00
o Wüthrich Simon (2002) 8.50

5 e Held Simon (2002) 18.50
o Hehlen Nico (2002) 8.50
+ Feuz Simon (2002) 10.00

5 f Oehrli Florian (2002) 18.50
+ Spycher Daniel (2002) 10.00
o Lüthi David (2002) 8.50

5 g Wehrli Jan (2002) 18.50
o Zaugg Lars (2002) 8.50
+ Spycher Daniel (2002) 10.00

5 h Widmer Christian (2002) 18.50
o Pirkheim Elias (2002) 8.75
+ Wittwer Mathias (2002) 9.75

6 a Galli Franco (2002) 18.25
+ Feuz Simon (2002) 9.75
o Huber Melchior (2002) 8.50

6 b Huber Melchior (2002) 18.25
o Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.50
+ Galli Franco (2002) 9.75

6 c Wampfler Sämi (2002) 18.25
o Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.50
+ Gerber Andre (2002) 9.75

7 Tanner Markus (2002) 17.75
- Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 8.75
- Kohli Christof (2002) 9.00

8 Kohli Christof (2002) 17.50
- Tanner Markus (2002) 9.00
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50

9 a Gerber Andre (2002) 17.25
- Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.75
o Wampfler Sämi (2002) 8.50

9 b Jordi Simon (2002) 17.25
- Stucki Matthias (2002) 8.75
o Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 8.50

9 c Michel Kaspar (2002) 17.25
- Gerber Andre (2002) 8.75
o Schmid Silvan (2002) 8.50

9 d Schmutz Adrian (2002) 17.25
- Wittwer Mathias (2002) 8.75
o Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.50

9 e Stucki Matthias (2002) 17.25
- Jordi Simon (2002) 8.75
o Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.50

9 f Wittwer Mathias (2002) 17.25
- Schmutz Adrian (2002) 8.75
o Widmer Christian (2002) 8.50

9 g Wüthrich Severin (2002) 17.25
- Lüthi David (2002) 8.75
o Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.50

9 h Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 17.25
- Tanner Markus (2002) 8.75
o Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50

10 a Feuz Simon (2002) 17.00
o Galli Franco (2002) 8.50
o Held Simon (2002) 8.50

10 b Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 17.00
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50
o Boss Andreas (2002) 8.50

10 c Spycher Daniel (2002) 17.00
o Oehrli Florian (2002) 8.50
o Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001
1 Bärtschi Yves (2001) 20.00

+ Danz Benoit (2001) 10.00
+ Baumann Fabian (2001) 10.00

 
2 a Galli Sandro (2001) 19.75

+ Schärz Rick (2001) 10.00
+ Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 9.75

 
2 b Walther Adrian (2001) 19.75

+ Steffen Loris (2001) 10.00
+ Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 9.75

3 Zingg Marc (2001) 19.00
- Graf Simon (2001) 9.00
+ Wyss Andreas (2001) 10.00

4 a Burger Matthieu (2001) 18.75
- Aebersold David (2001) 9.00
+ Heim Michael (2001) 9.75

4 b Graf Simon (2001) 18.75
- Zingg Marc (2001) 9.00
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 9.75

4 c Steudler Kevin (2001) * 18.75
+ Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 10.00
- Tschumi Lukas (2001) * 8.75

4 d Tschumi Lukas (2001) * 18.75
+ Thöni Reto (2001) 10.00
- Steudler Kevin (2001) * 8.75

4 e Heim Michael (2001) 18.75
+ Gasser Beat (2001) 10.00
o Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.75

4 f Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 18.75
o Steudler Kevin (2001) * 8.75
+ Bachmann Michael (2001) 10.00

4 g Stucki Jürg (2001) 18.75
o Baumann Fabian (2001) 8.75
+ Hirsiger Lukas (2001) 10.00

4 h Thöni Reto (2001) 18.75
o Tschumi Lukas (2001) * 8.75
+ Sommer Martin (2001) 10.00

5 a Aebersold David (2001) 18.50
- Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.75
+ Ritter Fabio (2001) 9.75

5 b Bachmann Michael (2001) 18.50
+ Bertogg Severin (2001) 10.00
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50

5 c Baumann Fabian (2001) 18.50
+ Stucki Jürg (2001) 10.00
o Bärtschi Yves (2001) 8.50

5 d Gasser Beat (2001) 18.50
o Heim Michael (2001) 8.75
+ Zenger Reto (2001) 9.75

5 e Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 18.50
+ Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 10.00
o Walther Adrian (2001) 8.50

5 f Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 18.50
+ Hodel Dominik (2001) 10.00
o Galli Sandro (2001) 8.50

5 g Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 18.50
o Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 8.50
+ Bertogg Severin (2001) 10.00

5 h Sommer Martin (2001) 18.50
+ Ritter Fabio (2001) 10.00
o Thöni Reto (2001) 8.50

6 a Schärz Rick (2001) 18.25
o Galli Sandro (2001) 8.50
+ Hodel Dominik (2001) 9.75

6 b Steffen Loris (2001) 18.25
o Walther Adrian (2001) 8.50
+ Danz Benoit (2001) 9.75

6 c Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 18.25
+ Zenger Reto (2001) 9.75
o Graf Simon (2001) 8.50

7 Gasser Fabian (2001) 17.50
- Wyss Andreas (2001) 8.75
- Hirsiger Lukas (2001) 8.75
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8 a Hirsiger Lukas (2001) 17.25
o Stucki Jürg (2001) 8.50
- Gasser Fabian (2001) 8.75

8 b Wyss Andreas (2001) 17.25
- Gasser Fabian (2001) 8.75
o Zingg Marc (2001) 8.50

8 c Hodel Dominik (2001) 17.25
o Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 8.75
o Schärz Rick (2001) 8.50

8 d Ritter Fabio (2001) 17.25
o Sommer Martin (2001) 8.75
o Aebersold David (2001) 8.50

9 a Bertogg Severin (2001) 17.00
o Bachmann Michael (2001) 8.50
o Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.50

9 b Danz Benoit (2001) 17.00
o Bärtschi Yves (2001) 8.50
o Steffen Loris (2001) 8.50

9 c Zenger Reto (2001) 17.00
o Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 8.50
o Gasser Beat (2001) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


